

अर्थ :- ममबसि-इस अर्थ अर्थ :-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road :- Kali Mandir Kansi to Naya Kansi Path

Executive Engineer

R.M.D. Works Division

Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Darbhanga.

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No:- 4085

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Crafts :- Ashok Kumar Thakur

2nd year maintenance

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Maintenance of road from Kali mandir Kanshi to Nayetola Kanshi.					
Agency - Sri Ashok Kr. Thakur.					
Agr. No - 29 SBD / 2019-20.					
Supplementary Agr. No - 63 SBD / 2021-22					
Date of start - 9/02/2019					
Actual date of completion - 15/07/2023.					
(1) Restoration of raincuts with soil - - -					
$2 \times 25.00 \times 0.850 \times 0.300 = 12.750 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 20.00 \times 0.750 \times 0.300 = 22.500 \text{ m}^3$					
$3 \times 15.00 \times 0.800 \times 0.300 = 10.800 \text{ m}^3$					
$3 \times 10.00 \times 0.700 \times 0.300 = 6.300 \text{ m}^3$					
$8 \times 5.00 \times 0.650 \times 0.300 = 7.800 \text{ m}^3$					
					$= 60.150 \text{ m}^3$
(2) Making up of Berms/ shoulder - - -					
$2 \times 2 \times 25.00 \times 0.650 = 65.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 3 \times 20.00 \times 0.800 = 96.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 15.00 \times 0.750 = 90.00 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x3x	12.00	X 0.700	=	50.40 m ²	
2x2x	10.00	X 0.850	=	34.00 m ²	
				335.40 m ²	
3) Maintenance of slab culvert.					
	1.00	Nos.			
4) maintenance of road signs					
	1.00	Km			
5) Maintenance of 200 m 2 km stones					
	1.00	Km.			
6) Cutting of branches of trees					
	2.00	Nos.			
7) Cutting of shrubs from roadways					
	6.00	Nos.			
8) Trimming of grass and weeds					
	10.00	Nos			
9) White washing of Parapet walls					
	1x25x0.80x1.0 m				
	= 20.0 m ²				

Bound Book
21/07/25
J.E

11.07.25
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost -					
1) Restoration of raincuts with soil -					
60.150 m ³ (vide TMBP-45)					
@ Rs. 398.45/m ³					= Rs. 23967.00/-
2) Making up of Berms -					
335.410 m ² (vide TMBP-46)					
@ Rs. 54.16/m ²					= Rs. 18165.00/-
3) Maintenance of slab culvert -					
1.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-46)					
@ Rs. 2336.81/each					= Rs. 2337.00/-
4) maintenance of road sign -					
1.00 km (vide TMBP-46)					
@ Rs. 1055.94/km.					= Rs. 1056.00/-
5) maintenance of 200m stone -					
1.00 km (vide TMBP-46)					
@ Rs. 610.85/km					= Rs. 611.00/-
6) Cutting of branches of trees -					
2.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-46)					
@ Rs. 118.23/each					= Rs. 236.00/-
7) Cutting of shrubs from road ways -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-46)					
@ Rs. 6.60/each				Rs.	40.00/-
⑧ Priming of girths & needs					
10 Nos. (vide TMBP-46)					
@ Rs. 2.20/each				= Rs.	22.00/-
⑨ white washing of parapets & tree trunks					
20.00 m ² (vide TMBP-46)					
@ Rs. 15.96/m ²				= Rs.	320.00/-
⑩ Add GST @ 18%				= Rs.	46754.00
Less 0.05% as below				= Rs.	23.00/-
Total				= Rs.	46731.00/-
Reviewed By 11/07/25 J.E.				11.07.025 AE	
				19/7/25	
Material statement -					
U) E/W - 68.274 m ³					
Reviewed By 24/07/25 J.E.					